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2022 SJHS Volleyball Schedule 
Day Date Location Opponents Teams Time Bus Load 

Thursday Aug. 4 SHS Parent Meeting All 7:00 pm  

Monday Aug. 8 SHS 1st Day of Practice All TBD  

Wednesday Aug. 24 @ Butte County 
Butte County 

West Jefferson 
All 4:00 pm 12:15 pm 

Wednesday Aug. 31 Salmon 
Ririe 
Firth 

All 4:00 pm  

Wednesday Sept. 7 @ West Jefferson 
West Jefferson 
Sugar-Salem 

All 4:00 pm 12:45 pm 

Wednesday Sept. 14 @ Challis 
Challis 

North Fremont 
All 4:00 pm 1:45 pm 

Saturday Sept. 17 Salmon 
Mackay 
Leadore 

All 1:00 pm  

Tuesday Sept. 20 @ Leadore Leadore  TBD 4:00 pm 2:00 pm 

Thursday Sept. 22 @ Firth 
Firth 

North Fremont 
All 4:00 pm 11:30 am 

Saturday Sept. 24 @ Mackay Mackay All 1:00 pm 9:45 pm 

06/15/22 


